
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

8/31/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $20,205.34  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 5901   ($43.73)  
  Operating Total   $20,161.61  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,582.49  
  Reserve Total   $55,582.49  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $4,002.40  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $4,002.40  
 
  Assets Total     $79,746.50
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $17,617.00  
  Accounts Payable Total   $17,617.00  
 
  Retained Earnings   $77,221.70  
 
  Net Income   ($15,092.20)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $79,746.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 0.00%   $60,990.00 $63,800.00 ($2,810.00) (4.40%) $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00 0.00%   $60,990.00 $63,800.00 ($2,810.00) (4.40%) $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40100 - Late Fees $0.00 $425.67 ($425.67) (100.00%)   $1,351.50 $3,405.36 ($2,053.86) (60.31%) $5,108.00
40151 - Laundry Income $404.87 $0.00 $404.87 100.00%   $1,397.36 $0.00 $1,397.36 100.00% $0.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 100.00%   $875.00 $0.00 $875.00 100.00% $0.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($14.00) $0.00 ($14.00) 100.00%   $186.00 $0.00 $186.00 100.00% $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $2.90 $0.00 $2.90 100.00%   $23.74 $0.00 $23.74 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $518.77 $425.67 $93.10 21.87%   $3,833.60 $3,405.36 $428.24 12.58% $5,108.00
 
Total Income $8,493.77 $8,400.67 $93.10 1.11%   $64,823.60 $67,205.36 ($2,381.76) (3.54%) $100,808.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair &
Maintenance $4,373.35 $1,250.00 ($3,123.35) (249.87%)   $46,304.16 $10,000.00 ($36,304.16) (363.04%) $15,000.00

50090 - R&M Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $65.25 $0.00 ($65.25) (100.00%) $0.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00 0.00%   $2,119.96 $2,400.00 $280.04 11.67% $3,600.00
50390 - Janitorial Extras $0.00 $8.33 $8.33 100.00%   $0.00 $66.64 $66.64 100.00% $100.00
50400 - Pest Control $40.00 $36.00 ($4.00) (11.11%)   $228.00 $288.00 $60.00 20.83% $432.00
51000 - Landscape $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 0.00%   $4,083.92 $2,800.00 ($1,283.92) (45.85%) $4,200.00
51090 - Landscape Extras $0.00 $8.33 $8.33 100.00%   $66.04 $66.64 $0.60 0.90% $100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $0.00 $708.33 $708.33 100.00%   $0.00 $5,666.64 $5,666.64 100.00% $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $234.92 $350.00 $115.08 32.88%   $3,718.43 $2,800.00 ($918.43) (32.80%) $4,200.00
59300 - Trash $100.00 $250.08 $150.08 60.01%   $2,673.12 $2,000.64 ($672.48) (33.61%) $3,001.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $2,261.33 $1,100.00 ($1,161.33) (105.58%)   $7,934.25 $8,800.00 $865.75 9.84% $13,200.00
Total 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities $7,659.60 $4,361.07 ($3,298.53) (75.64%)   $67,193.13 $34,888.56 ($32,304.57) (92.59%) $52,333.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $562.32 $0.00 ($562.32) (100.00%)   $1,097.82 $0.00 ($1,097.82) (100.00%) $0.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $0.00 $45.83 $45.83 100.00%   $535.50 $366.64 ($168.86) (46.06%) $550.00
Total 2 Fire Systems &
Protection $562.32 $45.83 ($516.49) (1,126.97%)   $1,633.32 $366.64 ($1,266.68) (345.48%) $550.00

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 100.00%   $1,951.92 $2,520.00 $568.08 22.54% $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00 (100.00%)   $1,951.92 $2,520.00 $568.08 22.54% $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $137.50 $1,333.36 $1,195.86 89.69% $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $605.00 $5.00 0.83%   $4,800.00 $4,840.00 $40.00 0.83% $7,260.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $933.33 $933.33 100.00%   $3,517.50 $7,466.64 $3,949.14 52.89% $11,200.00
90900 - Office Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $260.10 $0.00 ($260.10) (100.00%) $0.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $15.59 $0.00 ($15.59) (100.00%)   $56.85 $0.00 ($56.85) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $25.64 $0.00 ($25.64) (100.00%)   $84.43 $0.00 ($84.43) (100.00%) $0.00



90909 - Misc Supplies $18.05 $0.00 ($18.05) (100.00%)   $23.05 $0.00 ($23.05) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - Local License,
Permits & Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $258.00 $0.00 ($258.00) (100.00%) $0.00

90940 - State & Federal
Taxes $0.00 $23.33 $23.33 100.00%   $0.00 $186.64 $186.64 100.00% $280.00

Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $659.28 $1,728.33 $1,069.05 61.85%   $9,137.43 $13,826.64 $4,689.21 33.91% $20,740.00

 
6 Contingency
99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25 100.00%   $0.00 $9,570.00 $9,570.00 100.00% $14,355.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25 (100.00%)   $0.00 $9,570.00 $9,570.00 (100.00%) $14,355.00
 
Total Expense $8,881.20 $7,646.48 ($1,234.72) (16.15%)   $79,915.80 $61,171.84 ($18,743.96) (30.64%) $91,758.00
 
Operating Net Income ($387.43) $754.19 ($1,141.62) (151.37%)   ($15,092.20) $6,033.52 ($21,125.72) (350.14%) $9,050.00
 
Net Income ($387.43) $754.19 ($1,141.62) (151.37%)   ($15,092.20) $6,033.52 ($21,125.72) (350.14%) $9,050.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 8/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $2,431.50 $275.00 $275.00 $1,881.50
207 109900210 Primary $366.00 $275.00 $91.00
106 109900060 Primary $330.00 $275.00 $55.00
112 109900110 Primary $300.00 $300.00
203 109900170 Primary $275.40 $275.00 $0.40
201 109900150 Primary $150.00 $150.00
205 109900190 Primary $100.00 $100.00
213 109900270 Primary $49.50 $49.50
 

Totals: $4,002.40 $100.00 $1,599.50 $421.40 $1,881.50
Counts: 8 1 7 4 1

 
Assessment: $3,877.40 $0.00 $1,574.50 $421.40 $1,881.50

Parking: $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
Misc Fees: $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$4,002.40 $100.00 $1,599.50 $421.40 $1,881.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 8/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,100.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $26.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,420.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $11,791.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $648.74
215 109900290 Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,100.00
 

Totals: $17,617.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
 
Account Posting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
10100 - CB&T Operating 5901
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 Windemere Court HOA Transfer 2026 $3,000.00
  8/31/2021 8/31/2021 Windemere Court HOA Transfer 2038 $100.00

Total 10100 - CB&T Operating 5901: $3,100.00
 
50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 GUS CURIEL J7348 Trimmed Branches 2027 $350.00
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 GUS CURIEL Reimb Pruner 2027 $53.85
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 GUS CURIEL J7349 Fixed Broken Emergency Exit 2027 $20.00
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 Martha Monika Slater Reimb For Insecticide 2028 $27.00
  8/18/2021 8/18/2021 GUS CURIEL J612-7344 U103 2030 $1,250.00
  8/23/2021 8/23/2021 M&L Professional Service, Inc. J7344 Unit 102 Leak 100736 2034 $697.50
  8/23/2021 8/23/2021 M&L Professional Service, Inc. J7344 Unit 102 Leak Remediation 100710 2035 $1,975.00

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $4,373.35
 
50300 - Janitorial
  8/26/2021 8/26/2021 Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial SVC 08/21 1015 2037 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Kennedy Pest Control SVC 08/21 012009919 2033 $40.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $40.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Christian Landscape SVC 08/21 8787 2031 $350.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $350.00
 
59200 - Telephone
  8/16/2021 8/16/2021 AT&T 08/21 SVC 0 $234.92

Total 59200 - Telephone: $234.92
 
59300 - Trash
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Jakes Junk Removal J7350 Junk Removal 952 2032 $100.00

Total 59300 - Trash: $100.00
 
59400 - Water & Sewer
  8/3/2021 8/3/2021 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept 07/21 - 08/21 SVC 0 $2,261.33

Total 59400 - Water & Sewer: $2,261.33
 
60000 - Fire Maintenance
  8/16/2021 8/16/2021 Bay Alarm 08/21 SVC 0 $562.32

Total 60000 - Fire Maintenance: $562.32
 
90200 - Management Fees
  8/6/2021 8/6/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Mgmt Fee 2029 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  8/6/2021 8/6/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Printing 2029 $15.59

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $15.59
 
90903 - Postage
  8/6/2021 8/6/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Postage 2029 $25.64

Total 90903 - Postage: $25.64
 
90909 - Misc Supplies
  8/6/2021 8/6/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Supplies 2029 $13.05
  8/6/2021 8/6/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Website Hosting 2029 $5.00

Total 90909 - Misc Supplies: $18.05
 
 

Grand Total: $11,981.20









































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Operating
Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $18,647.64
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $3,495.00   $22,142.64
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $247.50   $22,390.14
 8/3/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $22,665.14
 8/4/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2026, Invoice #: Operating   $3,000.00 $19,665.14
 8/4/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 2027, Invoice #: Operating   $423.85 $19,241.29
 8/4/2021 AP Payment: Martha Monika Slater, Check #: 2028, Invoice #: Operating   $27.00 $19,214.29
 8/5/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $19,489.29
 8/6/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2029, Invoice #: Operating   $659.28 $18,830.01
 8/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $19,105.01
 8/10/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $19,380.01
 8/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $19,655.01
 8/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,950.00   $21,605.01
 8/17/2021 Other Deposit from: Wash MultifFamily Laundry Operating $404.87   $22,009.88
 8/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $2,166.50   $24,176.38
 8/18/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 2030, Invoice #: Operating   $1,250.00 $22,926.38
 8/18/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $291.00   $23,217.38
 8/20/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2031, Invoice #: 8787 Operating   $350.00 $22,867.38
 8/20/2021 AP Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2032, Invoice #: 952 Operating   $100.00 $22,767.38
 8/20/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2033, Invoice #: 012009919 Operating   $40.00 $22,727.38
 8/23/2021 AP Payment: M&L Professional Service, Inc., Check #: 2034, Invoice #:

100736 Operating   $697.50 $22,029.88

 8/23/2021 AP Payment: M&L Professional Service, Inc., Check #: 2035, Invoice #:
100710 Operating   $1,975.00 $20,054.88

 8/24/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $20,329.88
 8/25/2021 AP Payment: VOID, Check #: 2036, Invoice #: Operating   $1.00 $20,328.88
 8/25/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: VOID, Check #: 2036, Invoice #: Operating $1.00   $20,329.88
 8/25/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $20,604.88
 8/26/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2037, Invoice #:

1015 Operating   $300.00 $20,304.88
 8/31/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2038, Invoice #: Operating   $100.00 $20,204.88
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.46   $20,205.34
Account Total $10,481.33 $8,923.63 $20,205.34
Beginning Balance $18,647.64
Net Change $1,557.70
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Operating
Account: 10100 - CB&T Operating 5901 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $25.84
 8/3/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $2,261.33 ($2,235.49)
 8/4/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2026, Invoice #: , Transfer Operating $3,000.00   $764.51
 8/16/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $234.92 $529.59
 8/16/2021 AP Payment: Bay Alarm , On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $562.32 ($32.73)
 8/31/2021 AP Payment: Windemere Court HOA, Check #: 2038, Invoice #: , Transfer Operating $100.00   $67.27
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $111.00 ($43.73)
Account Total $3,100.00 $3,169.57 ($43.73)
Beginning Balance $25.84
Net Change ($69.57)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Reserve
Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $55,583.05
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve $2.44   $55,585.49
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,582.49
Account Total $2.44 $3.00 $55,582.49
Beginning Balance $55,583.05
Net Change ($0.56)
 



 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Accounts Receivable
Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,163.90
 8/1/2021 AR August 2021 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $4,288.90
 8/1/2021 AR August 2021 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $12,263.90
 8/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,263.00 $10,000.90
 8/1/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating $1.00   $10,001.90
 8/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1.00 $10,000.90
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $495.00 $9,505.90
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $247.50 $9,258.40
 8/3/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,983.40
 8/5/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,708.40
 8/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,433.40
 8/10/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,158.40
 8/12/2021 AR Misc Fees - Couch Removal Operating $100.00   $8,258.40
 8/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $7,983.40
 8/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,950.00 $6,033.40
 8/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,766.50 $4,266.90
 8/18/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $264.50 $4,002.40
Account Total $8,201.00 $8,362.50 $4,002.40
Beginning Balance $4,163.90
Net Change ($161.50)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Accounts Payable
Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($15,903.50)
 8/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $2,263.00  ($13,640.50)
 8/1/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating   $1.00($13,641.50)
 8/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1.00  ($13,640.50)
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $3,495.00($17,135.50)
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $495.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $247.50($16,888.00)
 8/2/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $247.50  ($16,640.50)
 8/3/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($16,915.50)
 8/3/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/5/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($16,915.50)
 8/5/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($16,915.50)
 8/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/10/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($16,915.50)
 8/10/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($16,915.50)
 8/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,950.00($18,590.50)
 8/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,950.00  ($16,640.50)
 8/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $2,166.50($18,807.00)
 8/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,766.50  ($17,040.50)
 8/18/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $291.00($17,331.50)
 8/18/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $264.50  ($17,067.00)
 8/24/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($17,342.00)
 8/25/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00($17,617.00)
Account Total $8,362.50$10,076.00($17,617.00)
Beginning Balance ($15,903.50)
Net Change ($1,713.50)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)
Account: 30000 - Operating Fund Account Type: Equity
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00($77,221.70)
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
 



Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Assessment
Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($53,015.00)
 8/1/2021 AR August 2021 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00($60,990.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00($60,990.00)
Beginning Balance ($53,015.00)
Net Change ($7,975.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40151 - Laundry Income Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($992.49)
 8/17/2021 Other Deposit from: Wash MultifFamily Laundry Operating   $404.87 ($1,397.36)
Account Total $0.00 $404.87 ($1,397.36)
Beginning Balance ($992.49)
Net Change ($404.87)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40153 - Parking Permits Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($750.00)
 8/1/2021 AR August 2021 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($875.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($875.00)
Beginning Balance ($750.00)
Net Change ($125.00)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40190 - Misc Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($200.00)
 8/12/2021 AR Misc Fees - Couch Removal Operating   $100.00 ($300.00)
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating $111.00   ($189.00)
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($186.00)
Account Total $114.00 $100.00 ($186.00)
Beginning Balance ($200.00)
Net Change $14.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40300 - Operating Interest Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($20.84)
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve   $2.44 ($23.28)
 8/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.46 ($23.74)
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Account Total $0.00 $2.90 ($23.74)
Beginning Balance ($20.84)
Net Change ($2.90)
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $41,930.81
 8/4/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 2027, Invoice #: , J7348 Trimmed

Branches , Reimb Pruner, J7349 Fixed Broken Emergency Exit Operating $423.85   $42,354.66

 8/4/2021 AP Payment: Martha Monika Slater, Check #: 2028, Invoice #: , Reimb For
Insecticide Operating $27.00   $42,381.66

 8/18/2021 AP Payment: GUS CURIEL, Check #: 2030, Invoice #: , J612-7344 U103 Operating $1,250.00   $43,631.66
 8/23/2021 AP Payment: M&L Professional Service, Inc., Check #: 2034, Invoice #:

100736, J7344 Unit 102 Leak Operating $697.50   $44,329.16

 8/23/2021 AP Payment: M&L Professional Service, Inc., Check #: 2035, Invoice #:
100710, J7344 Unit 102 Leak Remediation Operating $1,975.00   $46,304.16

Account Total $4,373.35 $0.00 $46,304.16
Beginning Balance $41,930.81
Net Change $4,373.35
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
Beginning Balance $65.25
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50300 - Janitorial Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,819.96
 8/26/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2037, Invoice #:

1015, SVC 08/21 Operating $300.00   $2,119.96

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $2,119.96
Beginning Balance $1,819.96
Net Change $300.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50400 - Pest Control Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $188.00
 8/20/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2033, Invoice #:

012009919, SVC 08/21 Operating $40.00   $228.00

Account Total $40.00 $0.00 $228.00
Beginning Balance $188.00
Net Change $40.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 51000 - Landscape Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,733.92
 8/20/2021 AP Payment: Christian Landscape, Check #: 2031, Invoice #: 8787, SVC

08/21 Operating $350.00   $4,083.92

Account Total $350.00 $0.00 $4,083.92
Beginning Balance $3,733.92
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Net Change $350.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $66.04
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $66.04
Beginning Balance $66.04
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59200 - Telephone Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,483.51
 8/16/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 08/21 SVC Operating $234.92   $3,718.43
Account Total $234.92 $0.00 $3,718.43
Beginning Balance $3,483.51
Net Change $234.92
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59300 - Trash Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $2,573.12
 8/20/2021 AP Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2032, Invoice #: 952, J7350

Junk Removal Operating $100.00   $2,673.12

Account Total $100.00 $0.00 $2,673.12
Beginning Balance $2,573.12
Net Change $100.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,672.92
 8/3/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,

07/21 - 08/21 SVC Operating $2,261.33   $7,934.25

Account Total $2,261.33 $0.00 $7,934.25
Beginning Balance $5,672.92
Net Change $2,261.33
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 2 Fire Systems & Protection
Account: 60000 - Fire Maintenance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $535.50
 8/16/2021 AP Payment: Bay Alarm , Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 08/21 SVC Operating $562.32   $1,097.82
Account Total $562.32 $0.00 $1,097.82
Beginning Balance $535.50
Net Change $562.32
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 2 Fire Systems & Protection
Account: 60100 - Camera Monitoring Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $535.50
 8/25/2021 AP Payment: VOID, Check #: 2036, Invoice #: , VIODED Check for ACH

Set-Up Operating $1.00   $536.50
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 8/25/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: VOID, Check #: 2036, Invoice #: , VIODED Check
for ACH Set-Up Operating   $1.00 $535.50

Account Total $1.00 $1.00 $535.50
Beginning Balance $535.50
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 3 Mechanical
Account: 70100 - Elevator Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,951.92
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,951.92
Beginning Balance $1,951.92
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $137.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $137.50
Beginning Balance $137.50
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90200 - Management Fees Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,200.00
 8/6/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2029, Invoice #: , 08/21 Mgmt Fee Operating $600.00   $4,800.00
Account Total $600.00 $0.00 $4,800.00
Beginning Balance $4,200.00
Net Change $600.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90400 - Insurance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,517.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $3,517.50
Beginning Balance $3,517.50
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90900 - Office Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $260.10
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $260.10
Beginning Balance $260.10
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $41.26
 8/6/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2029, Invoice #: , 07/21 Printing Operating $15.59   $56.85
Account Total $15.59 $0.00 $56.85
Beginning Balance $41.26
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Net Change $15.59
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90903 - Postage Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $58.79
 8/6/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2029, Invoice #: , 07/21 Postage Operating $25.64   $84.43
Account Total $25.64 $0.00 $84.43
Beginning Balance $58.79
Net Change $25.64
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5.00
 8/6/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2029, Invoice #: , 08/21 Supplies,

08/21 Website Hosting Operating $18.05   $23.05

Account Total $18.05 $0.00 $23.05
Beginning Balance $5.00
Net Change $18.05
 
 
Client: Windemere Court Home Owners Association Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin Services
Account: 90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $258.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $258.00
Beginning Balance $258.00
Net Change $0.00
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